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FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Sep 10, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
> 1 - Alabama 847 F 285 280 282 -
> 2 - Notre Dame 853 F 285 283 285 -
> 3 34 Cincinnati 863 F 299 283 281 -
> 3 = Kansas 863 F 287 288 288 =
> 5 - California 864 F 298 282 284 -
> 6 = Missouri 868 F 298 284 286 =
> 7 24 Michigan State 869 F 290 293 286 -
> 8 2v Florida State 871 F 290 292 289 =
> 9 5v Grand Valley State 872 F 289 287 296 -
> 10 iga Ohio State 883 F 294 297 292 =
> 11 1a Baylor 884 F 291 303 290 -
> 12 2v Florida A&M 892 F 292 297 303 =
> 13 - Navy 896 F 300 300 296 -
> 14 2 Air Force 905 F 313 305 287 =
> 15 4 Army West Point 918 F 313 298 307 -

®© American Dunes GC - Grand Haven - Ml
9 Hosted By: Michigan State

R NCAA Division |

2 Volunteer Walking Scoring



Date Generated: Sep 10, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
1 ) William Jennings 209 F 71 67 71 _
Alabama
2 5 a Leo Wessel 210 F 74 68 68 -
Cincinnati

Calen Sanderson

2 - Notre Dame 210 - & °e - -

i 3a Jack Mitchell 211 F 71 71 69 -
Alabama

5 g a Jacob Modleski 212 F 72 72 68 -
Notre Dame

. 3y Caleb Bond 213 F 71 70 72 -

Michigan State

Connor Brown

7 6+ Alabama 214 F 78 & 70 -
; 10 & William King 214 F 73 72 69 -
Kansas

Arthur Carlier

7 - 214 F 70 72 72 -
Kansas

. g a Vglkka \(lskarl 214 F 76 72 66 _
Missouri
Lorenzo Pinili

11 6 Michigan State 215 - 79 7 70 _
Manuel Cue <

11 B Grand Valley State 215 F 70 & e

11 9 a Ryan Ford 215 F 74 70 71 -
Cincinnati

29 25 a Alex Heard 215 F 72 76 67 -
Baylor

11 8w Trgnt M!erl 215 F 74 67 74 -
Missouri

Carson Brewer
16 o Florida State 216 F 73 73 70 -
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26 »

10 v

18 »
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18 ~

11~

11~

19 ~

10 ~

PLAYER

Charlie Berridge
California

Sihao Cong
California

Luke Honner
Kansas

Daniel Heo
California

Rylan Wotherspoon
Cincinnati

Sascha Robinson
Florida A&M

Jack Bigham
Florida State

Matthew Miyamoto
California

Jonathan Griz
Alabama

Chip Deegan
Navy

Ashton McCulloch
Michigan State

Tyler Sabo
Ohio State

Pavel Tsar
Notre Dame

Bryce Wheeler
Grand Valley State

Maverick Conaway
Grand Valley State

Charlie Cooley
Grand Valley State

Reese Roberts
Missouri

Topher Reed
Ohio State

Jack Whaley
Florida State
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71
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75
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15~

12 ~

25 v

14 »

14 »

PLAYER

Rocco Salvitti
Notre Dame

Ty Lasley
Kansas

Timotej Formanek
Ohio State

Wilmer Edero
Florida State

Hudson Mitchell
Navy

Jonas Appel
Baylor

Connor Cassano
Cincinnati

Ryan Gallagher
Grand Valley State

Bradley Mulder
Missouri

Tyson Sparks
Army West Point

Joe Wilson IV
Ohio State

Patrick McCann
Florida State

Lucas Acevedo
Michigan State

Christopher Bagnall
Notre Dame

McCoy Biagioli
Michigan State

Connor McNeely
Cincinnati

Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul

Florida A&M

Griffin Garvin
Army West Point

Carson Baker
Air Force
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69
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75
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79

69
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82
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RD2
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RD3
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© American Dui

+/-

11 ~

12 »

12 ~

23 v

41 ~

10 »

12 v

PLAYER

Trevor Cox
California

Ted Davenport
Air Force

Evan Vo
Baylor

Nicholas Gross
Alabama

Derek Weaver
Navy

Eli Huntington
Air Force

Virgilio Paz
Missouri

Miguel llas
Florida A&M

Drew Jeffords
Army West Point

William Baker
Kansas

Sam Dossey
Baylor

Jack Tarzy
Navy

Emilio Garcia
Florida A&M

Martin Kemp
Baylor

Eric Liveringhouse

Air Force

Taylor Bell
Florida A&M

Jack Vojtko
Ohio State

Josh Durthaler
Navy

Hosted By: M
;|3 g3 y Brooks Morrell

2 NCAA Divisio

Air Force

227

227

227

227

228

228

228

228

229

229

229

230

230

230

232

233

233

235

236

THRU

RD1

81

77

75

75

75

81

80

73

78

72

85

76

78

75

79

77

81

77

80

RD2

71

75

78

80

79

77

76

78

77

82

72

73

68

78

82

81

76

77

74

RD3

75

75

74

72

74

70

72

77

74

75

72

81

84

77

71

75

76

81

82



74

75
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PLAYER

Robert Ferris
Army West Point 238

Matthew Duke
Army West Point

248
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81
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