

**FSU MEN'S GOLF**

# **Folds of Honor Collegiate**

**September 8-10, 2025 • Grand Haven, Michigan**

**FINAL STATISTICS**



# Folds of Honor Collegiate

Sep 8 - Sep 10, 2025

Date Generated: Sep 10, 2025

# SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

\* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▾

#	+/-	TEAM		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS <span>?</span>
> 1	-	Alabama	847	F	285	280	282	-
> 2	-	Notre Dame	853	F	285	283	285	-
> 3	3 ▲	Cincinnati	863	F	299	283	281	-
> 3	-	Kansas	863	F	287	288	288	-
> 5	-	California	864	F	298	282	284	-
> 6	-	Missouri	868	F	298	284	286	-
> 7	2 ▲	Michigan State	869	F	290	293	286	-
> 8	2 ▼	Florida State	871	F	290	292	289	-
> 9	5 ▼	Grand Valley State	872	F	289	287	296	-
> 10	1 ▲	Ohio State	883	F	294	297	292	-
> 11	1 ▲	Baylor	884	F	291	303	290	-
> 12	2 ▼	Florida A&M	892	F	292	297	303	-
> 13	-	Navy	896	F	300	300	296	-
> 14	1 ▲	Air Force	905	F	313	305	287	-
> 15	1 ▼	Army West Point	918	F	313	298	307	-

📍 American Dunes GC - Grand Haven - MI

📌 Hosted By: Michigan State

🏆 NCAA Division I

✍️ Volunteer Walking Scoring



# Folds of Honor Collegiate

Sep 8 - Sep 10, 2025

Date Generated: Sep 10, 2025

# SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

\* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▾

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS <span>?</span>
1	-	<b>William Jennings</b> Alabama	209	F	71	67	71	-
2	5 <span>▲</span>	<b>Leo Wessel</b> Cincinnati	210	F	74	68	68	-
2	-	<b>Calen Sanderson</b> Notre Dame	210	F	71	68	71	-
4	3 <span>▲</span>	<b>Jack Mitchell</b> Alabama	211	F	71	71	69	-
5	8 <span>▲</span>	<b>Jacob Modleski</b> Notre Dame	212	F	72	72	68	-
6	3 <span>▼</span>	<b>Caleb Bond</b> Michigan State	213	F	71	70	72	-
7	6 <span>▲</span>	<b>Connor Brown</b> Alabama	214	F	73	71	70	-
7	10 <span>▲</span>	<b>William King</b> Kansas	214	F	73	72	69	-
7	-	<b>Arthur Carlier</b> Kansas	214	F	70	72	72	-
7	29 <span>▲</span>	<b>Veikka Viskari</b> Missouri	214	F	76	72	66	-
11	6 <span>▲</span>	<b>Lorenzo Pinili</b> Michigan State	215	F	70	75	70	-
11	4 <span>▼</span>	<b>Manuel Cue</b> Grand Valley State	215	F	70	72	73	*
11	2 <span>▲</span>	<b>Ryan Ford</b> Cincinnati	215	F	74	70	71	-
11	25 <span>▲</span>	<b>Alex Heard</b> Baylor	215	F	72	76	67	-
11	8 <span>▼</span>	<b>Trent Mierl</b> Missouri	215	F	74	67	74	-
16	9 <span>▲</span>	<b>Carson Brewer</b> Florida State	216	F	73	73	70	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
16	1 ▲	<b>Charlie Berridge</b> California	216	F	73	72	71	-
16	1 ▲	<b>Sihao Cong</b> California	216	F	74	71	71	-
19	6 ▼	<b>Luke Honner</b> Kansas	217	F	76	68	73	-
19	26 ▲	<b>Daniel Heo</b> California	217	F	79	71	67	-
21	9 ▲	<b>Rylan Wotherspoon</b> Cincinnati	218	F	75	72	71	-
21	10 ▼	<b>Sascha Robinson</b> Florida A&M	218	F	69	74	75	-
21	4 ▼	<b>Jack Bigham</b> Florida State	218	F	72	73	73	-
21	18 ▼	<b>Matthew Miyamoto</b> California	218	F	72	69	77	-
25	22 ▼	<b>Jonathan Griz</b> Alabama	219	F	70	71	78	-
25	18 ▲	<b>Chip Deegan</b> Navy	219	F	72	77	70	-
25	5 ▲	<b>Ashton McCulloch</b> Michigan State	219	F	75	72	72	-
28	8 ▲	<b>Tyler Sabo</b> Ohio State	220	F	75	73	72	-
28	2 ▲	<b>Pavel Tsar</b> Notre Dame	220	F	78	69	73	-
28	2 ▲	<b>Bryce Wheeler</b> Grand Valley State	220	F	75	72	73	*
28	11 ▼	<b>Maverick Conaway</b> Grand Valley State	220	F	72	73	75	*
28	11 ▼	<b>Charlie Cooley</b> Grand Valley State	220	F	75	70	75	*
28	3 ▼	<b>Reese Roberts</b> Missouri	220	F	73	73	74	-
28	19 ▲	<b>Topher Reed</b> Ohio State	220	F	72	79	69	-
35	10 ▼	<b>Jack Whaley</b> Florida State	221	F	74	72	75	-

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
35	24 ▼	<b>Rocco Salvitti</b> Notre Dame	221	F	69	74	78	-
37	1 ▼	<b>Ty Lasley</b> Kansas	222	F	72	76	74	-
37	7 ▼	<b>Timotej Formanek</b> Ohio State	222	F	75	72	75	-
37	10 ▲	<b>Wilmer Edero</b> Florida State	222	F	71	80	71	-
40	10 ▲	<b>Hudson Mitchell</b> Navy	223	F	79	73	71	-
40	15 ▼	<b>Jonas Appel</b> Baylor	223	F	69	77	77	-
42	8 ▲	<b>Connor Cassano</b> Cincinnati	224	F	76	76	72	-
42	6 ▼	<b>Ryan Gallagher</b> Grand Valley State	224	F	72	76	76	*
42	12 ▼	<b>Bradley Mulder</b> Missouri	224	F	75	72	77	-
42	25 ▼	<b>Tyson Sparks</b> Army West Point	224	F	75	70	79	-
42	6 ▼	<b>Joe Wilson IV</b> Ohio State	224	F	72	76	76	-
42	6 ▼	<b>Patrick McCann</b> Florida State	224	F	74	74	76	-
48	8 ▲	<b>Lucas Acevedo</b> Michigan State	225	F	77	76	72	-
48	2 ▲	<b>Christopher Bagnall</b> Notre Dame	225	F	73	79	73	-
50	-	<b>McCoy Biagioli</b> Michigan State	226	F	74	78	74	-
50	14 ▲	<b>Connor McNeely</b> Cincinnati	226	F	82	73	71	-
50	5 ▼	<b>Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul</b> Florida A&M	226	F	73	77	76	-
53	3 ▲	<b>Griffin Garvin</b> Army West Point	227	F	78	75	74	-
53	14 ▲	<b>Carson Baker</b> Air Force	227	F	77	79	71	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
53	3 ▼	<b>Trevor Cox</b> California	227	F	81	71	75	-
53	3 ▼	<b>Ted Davenport</b> Air Force	227	F	77	75	75	-
53	3 ▲	<b>Evan Vo</b> Baylor	227	F	75	78	74	-
53	11 ▲	<b>Nicholas Gross</b> Alabama	227	F	75	80	72	-
59	1 ▲	<b>Derek Weaver</b> Navy	228	F	75	79	74	-
59	12 ▲	<b>Eli Huntington</b> Air Force	228	F	81	77	70	-
59	8 ▲	<b>Virgilio Paz</b> Missouri	228	F	80	76	72	-
59	12 ▼	<b>Miguel Ilas</b> Florida A&M	228	F	73	78	77	-
63	1 ▲	<b>Drew Jeffords</b> Army West Point	229	F	78	77	74	-
63	3 ▼	<b>William Baker</b> Kansas	229	F	72	82	75	-
63	6 ▲	<b>Sam Dossey</b> Baylor	229	F	85	72	72	-
66	23 ▼	<b>Jack Tarzy</b> Navy	230	F	76	73	81	-
66	41 ▼	<b>Emilio Garcia</b> Florida A&M	230	F	78	68	84	-
66	10 ▼	<b>Martin Kemp</b> Baylor	230	F	75	78	77	-
69	5 ▲	<b>Eric Liveringhouse</b> Air Force	232	F	79	82	71	-
70	1 ▲	<b>Taylor Bell</b> Florida A&M	233	F	77	81	75	-
70	1 ▼	<b>Jack Vojtko</b> Ohio State	233	F	81	76	76	-
72 📍 American Du	12 ▼	<b>Josh Durthaler</b> Navy	235	F	77	77	81	-
73 📍 NCAA Divisio	13 ▼	<b>Brooks Morrell</b> Air Force	236	F	80	74	82	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
74	3 ▼	<b>Robert Ferris</b> Army West Point	238 F	82	76	80	-
75	-	<b>Matthew Duke</b> Army West Point	248 F	86	81	81	-